
TO EATTO EAT

SPECIAL SPICED NUTS $6SPECIAL SPICED NUTS $6

POTATO CHIPS $5POTATO CHIPS $5

FRENCH FRIES $9FRENCH FRIES $9

MARINATED OLIVES $6MARINATED OLIVES $6
add Calabrian Chili $1 add Calabrian Chili $1 

DEVILED EGGS $12DEVILED EGGS $12
Pimenton and pickled shallotsPimenton and pickled shallots

CRÈME FRAÎCHE ONION DIP $12CRÈME FRAÎCHE ONION DIP $12
Celery and potato chipsCelery and potato chips

PÂTÉ DE CAMPAGNE $14PÂTÉ DE CAMPAGNE $14
La Panzanella crackers, cornichonsLa Panzanella crackers, cornichons

SILVER SERVICE HOT DOGSSILVER SERVICE HOT DOGS

THE RIVER CLASSIC $8THE RIVER CLASSIC $8
Schaller & Weber hot dog, jalapeño relish, dijonSchaller & Weber hot dog, jalapeño relish, dijon

THE GERMAN $10THE GERMAN $10
Bratwurst, sauerkraut, bacon, dijon Bratwurst, sauerkraut, bacon, dijon 

CURRY DOG $9CURRY DOG $9
Schaller & Weber hot dog, curry sauce, fries  Schaller & Weber hot dog, curry sauce, fries  

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES

GRILLED CHEESE $15GRILLED CHEESE $15
Cheddar, caramelized onions on sourdoughCheddar, caramelized onions on sourdough

Served with a pickle and potato chipsServed with a pickle and potato chips

SMOKED HAM SANDWICH $15SMOKED HAM SANDWICH $15
Smoked ham, cheddar, pickled green tomatoes, dijonSmoked ham, cheddar, pickled green tomatoes, dijon

Served with a pickle and potato chipsServed with a pickle and potato chips

CHARCUTERIECHARCUTERIE

SLICED WILD BOAR SALAMI $12SLICED WILD BOAR SALAMI $12

CURED HAM $12CURED HAM $12

SAUCISSON $12SAUCISSON $12

+ + Nancy’s Camembert $5 (Cow, NY)Nancy’s Camembert $5 (Cow, NY)
+ + Piave Vecchio $4 (Cow, Italy)Piave Vecchio $4 (Cow, Italy)

ALL THREE SALUMIALL THREE SALUMI
WITH CHEESE AND CRACKERSWITH CHEESE AND CRACKERS

$32$32



COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

RIVER MARTINISRIVER MARTINIS
$18.00$18.00

HORSE GIRL MARTINIHORSE GIRL MARTINI
jalapeño tequila, carrot juice, Cointreaujalapeño tequila, carrot juice, Cointreau

DERBY CUP ESPRESSO MARTINIDERBY CUP ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, espresso liqueur, créme de cacao, tawny port, cardamomvodka, espresso liqueur, créme de cacao, tawny port, cardamom

PORN STAR MARTINIPORN STAR MARTINI
vodka, passion fruit purée, served with a champagne shot vodka, passion fruit purée, served with a champagne shot 

RIVER CLASSICSRIVER CLASSICS
$16.00$16.00

BULLSHOTBULLSHOT
vodka, beef consomme, worcestershire, tabasco, lemon vodka, beef consomme, worcestershire, tabasco, lemon 

FRENCH 75FRENCH 75
gin, lemon, St. Germain, Champagnegin, lemon, St. Germain, Champagne

MINT JULEP MINT JULEP 
bourbon, muddled mint, sugar, icebourbon, muddled mint, sugar, ice

BAKLAVABAKLAVA
vodka, Velvet Falernum, pear purée, pistachio syrup, pistachio oilvodka, Velvet Falernum, pear purée, pistachio syrup, pistachio oil

OFFICE DAIQUIRIOFFICE DAIQUIRI
double rum, lime juice, banana liqueur, brown sugardouble rum, lime juice, banana liqueur, brown sugar

CLEAR NEGRONICLEAR NEGRONI
gin, Luxardo Bitter Bianco, perfect vermouth, lemon twistgin, Luxardo Bitter Bianco, perfect vermouth, lemon twist

ULTIMOULTIMO
tequila, Luxardo, Chartreuse, limetequila, Luxardo, Chartreuse, lime

CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLECLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE

WITH SODAWITH SODA  
$16.00$16.00

RIVER WATERRIVER WATER
vodka, absinthe, lemon, club soda vodka, absinthe, lemon, club soda 

COLD SPRINGCOLD SPRING
vodka, pear eau de vie, lemon, club sodavodka, pear eau de vie, lemon, club soda

RANCH WATERRANCH WATER
tequila, lime, club sodatequila, lime, club soda

BRANDED TO KILLBRANDED TO KILL
 whisky, apple juice, yuzu, club soda whisky, apple juice, yuzu, club soda

ORANGE CREAMSICLEORANGE CREAMSICLE
spiced rum, Combier, fresh OJ, egg white, orange bitters, tonicspiced rum, Combier, fresh OJ, egg white, orange bitters, tonic

CELERY TONICCELERY TONIC
mezcal, Cel-Ray, pink peppercornmezcal, Cel-Ray, pink peppercorn



WINEWINE

SPARKLINGSPARKLING

Prosecco Extra Dry  $16/50Prosecco Extra Dry  $16/50
**Keltis Mario Natur Bizeljsko (NV)  $65/btl**Keltis Mario Natur Bizeljsko (NV)  $65/btl

**Clos Thierrière, AOC Vouvray, ‘Quietude’ (NV)  $75/btl**Clos Thierrière, AOC Vouvray, ‘Quietude’ (NV)  $75/btl

WHITEWHITE

Mas Mellet Blanc, ‘Le B’ 2023  $15/55Mas Mellet Blanc, ‘Le B’ 2023  $15/55
Domaine Kox, Vin de Luxembourg, ‘Amber Essense’ 2022  $16/60Domaine Kox, Vin de Luxembourg, ‘Amber Essense’ 2022  $16/60

Clos Thierrière, AOC Vouvray, ‘Les Pleurs’ 2022  $18/72Clos Thierrière, AOC Vouvray, ‘Les Pleurs’ 2022  $18/72
Morin Chitry, Bourgoune Blance ‘Olympe’ 2019  $19/78Morin Chitry, Bourgoune Blance ‘Olympe’ 2019  $19/78

Ravines, Argetsinger Dry Riesling 2017  $22/90Ravines, Argetsinger Dry Riesling 2017  $22/90

REDRED

Domaine de Majas, Cotes Catalanes, Cortado Rouge 2023  $15/60Domaine de Majas, Cotes Catalanes, Cortado Rouge 2023  $15/60
Fornelli, Vin de Corse, Sciaccarellu, ‘La Robe d’Ange’ 2021  $15/60 Fornelli, Vin de Corse, Sciaccarellu, ‘La Robe d’Ange’ 2021  $15/60 

Domaine Ledogar, ‘Emmenez-Moi’ 2022  $15/60Domaine Ledogar, ‘Emmenez-Moi’ 2022  $15/60
La Grange Aux Belles, ‘La Chausée Rouge’ 2022  $16/68La Grange Aux Belles, ‘La Chausée Rouge’ 2022  $16/68
**Turley, Juvenile Zinfandel, Napa Valley 2019  $75/btl**Turley, Juvenile Zinfandel, Napa Valley 2019  $75/btl

ORANGEORANGE

Meinklang, Mulatschak Österreich Weisser 2023  $15/55Meinklang, Mulatschak Österreich Weisser 2023  $15/55
Dùzsi Tamás, Great Plain, Hungary, ‘Alisca’ 2021  $15/65Dùzsi Tamás, Great Plain, Hungary, ‘Alisca’ 2021  $15/65
Old World Winery, Chardonnay, ‘L’Aureate’ 2022  $17/70Old World Winery, Chardonnay, ‘L’Aureate’ 2022  $17/70

ROSÉROSÉ

Mas Mellet Costieres de Nimes ‘Lily Rose’  $15/50Mas Mellet Costieres de Nimes ‘Lily Rose’  $15/50
Domaine des Buis, ‘Chauffe Marcel’ 2022  $16/65Domaine des Buis, ‘Chauffe Marcel’ 2022  $16/65

  

0% ABV0% ABV

PERONI NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER  $7 PERONI NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER  $7 
PHONY NEGRONI  $12 PHONY NEGRONI  $12 

AMARO FALSO  $12 AMARO FALSO  $12 
BARTENDER MOCKTAIL  $12BARTENDER MOCKTAIL  $12

BEERBEER

STELLA ARTOIS PILSNER (DRAFT)  STELLA ARTOIS PILSNER (DRAFT)  $8$8
GUINNESS DRY STOUT (DRAFT)  GUINNESS DRY STOUT (DRAFT)  $8$8

MODELO (CAN)  $8MODELO (CAN)  $8
HOUBLON CHOUFFE IPA (DRAFT)  $10HOUBLON CHOUFFE IPA (DRAFT)  $10



WHISKYWHISKY

Bardstown ‘Origin Series’, 6yr, Kentucky Straight Bourbon, 96prf . $23Bardstown ‘Origin Series’, 6yr, Kentucky Straight Bourbon, 96prf . $23
Blanton’s Single Barrel, Kentucky Straight Bourbon, 93prf . . .  $38Blanton’s Single Barrel, Kentucky Straight Bourbon, 93prf . . .  $38
Bowman’s Isaac Straight Bourbon, Port Barrel, 92prf . . . . . . . . $16 Bowman’s Isaac Straight Bourbon, Port Barrel, 92prf . . . . . . . . $16 
Bowman’s John J. Single Barrel, 100prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Bowman’s John J. Single Barrel, 100prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16
Bowman Brothers Small Batch Straight Bourbon, 90prf . . . . . . $14Bowman Brothers Small Batch Straight Bourbon, 90prf . . . . . . $14
Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon, 80prf . . . . . . . . . . . $14 Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon, 80prf . . . . . . . . . . . $14 
Caribou Crossing Canadian Single Barrel, 80prf . . . . . . . . . . . $19Caribou Crossing Canadian Single Barrel, 80prf . . . . . . . . . . . $19
Colonel E. H. Taylor Small Batch, bottled in bond, 100prf . . . . $35 Colonel E. H. Taylor Small Batch, bottled in bond, 100prf . . . . $35 
George Dickel bottled in bond, 100prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18George Dickel bottled in bond, 100prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18
Hudson Big Bourbon, NY Straight Bourbon, 92prf . . . . . . . . . . $15 Hudson Big Bourbon, NY Straight Bourbon, 92prf . . . . . . . . . . $15 
Hughes Brothers ‘Belle of Bedford’ Single Barrel Straight Rye . .$18Hughes Brothers ‘Belle of Bedford’ Single Barrel Straight Rye . .$18
Hughes Brothers ‘Belle of Bedford’ Toasted Barrel, 6yr 114 prf . $25Hughes Brothers ‘Belle of Bedford’ Toasted Barrel, 6yr 114 prf . $25
Hughes Brothers, ‘Belles of Bedford’, 10yr Single Barrel . . . . . .$32Hughes Brothers, ‘Belles of Bedford’, 10yr Single Barrel . . . . . .$32
Jefferson’s Ocean, aged at sea, Voyage 17, Blended, 90prf . . . . . $28          Jefferson’s Ocean, aged at sea, Voyage 17, Blended, 90prf . . . . . $28          
Old Forester 1897 Bottled in Bond, Straight Bourbon, 100prf . . $20Old Forester 1897 Bottled in Bond, Straight Bourbon, 100prf . . $20
Old Forester 1920 Prohibition Style, Straight Bourbon, 115prf . . . $22Old Forester 1920 Prohibition Style, Straight Bourbon, 115prf . . . $22
Old Overholt Straight Rye, 80prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Old Overholt Straight Rye, 80prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18
Power’s Irish Whisky, 86.4prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Power’s Irish Whisky, 86.4prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16
Russell’s Reserve 10 yr, Kentucky Straight Bourbon, 90prf . . . . $21Russell’s Reserve 10 yr, Kentucky Straight Bourbon, 90prf . . . . $21
Sazerac 6 yr old Straight Rye, 90prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19 Sazerac 6 yr old Straight Rye, 90prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19 
Stagg Jr. Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Stagg Jr. Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18
Thomas S. Moore Cabernet Sauvignon Cask Finish, 97.9prf . . . $35Thomas S. Moore Cabernet Sauvignon Cask Finish, 97.9prf . . . $35
Thomas S. Moore Chardonnay Cask Finish, 97.9prf . . . . . . . . . $35Thomas S. Moore Chardonnay Cask Finish, 97.9prf . . . . . . . . . $35
Thomas S.Moore Port Cask Finish, 97.9prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $35Thomas S.Moore Port Cask Finish, 97.9prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $35
Widow Jane 10 yr, Blended Straight Bourbon, 91prf . . . . . . . . . $30  Widow Jane 10 yr, Blended Straight Bourbon, 91prf . . . . . . . . . $30  
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky Straight Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Woodford Reserve, Kentucky Straight Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . $18
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky Straight Rye . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Woodford Reserve, Kentucky Straight Rye . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18
Woodford Reserve, Double Double Oaked . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $36Woodford Reserve, Double Double Oaked . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $36

RESERVE WHISKYRESERVE WHISKY
by the ounceby the ounce

Colonel E. H. Taylor Single Barrel, bottled in bond, 100prf . . . . $55Colonel E. H. Taylor Single Barrel, bottled in bond, 100prf . . . . $55
Eagle Rare 10 yr, Single Barrel, 90prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20Eagle Rare 10 yr, Single Barrel, 90prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20
Elmer T. Lee Single Barrel, Kentucky Straight Bourbon, 90prf . . . $24Elmer T. Lee Single Barrel, Kentucky Straight Bourbon, 90prf . . . $24
Old Rip Van Winkle Bourbon 10yr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $50Old Rip Van Winkle Bourbon 10yr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $50
Pappy Van Winkle Family Reserve 12 year . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $50Pappy Van Winkle Family Reserve 12 year . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $50
Weller Antique 107, Wheated Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $32Weller Antique 107, Wheated Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $32
Weller 12yr, Wheated Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $32Weller 12yr, Wheated Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $32
Weller Full Proof, the Original Wheated Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . $30Weller Full Proof, the Original Wheated Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . $30
Weller C.Y.P.B. the Original Wheated Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . . $32Weller C.Y.P.B. the Original Wheated Bourbon . . . . . . . . . . . . . $32
Weller Single Barrel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30Weller Single Barrel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30

SCOTCHSCOTCH

Ardbeg Uigeadail, non chilled-filtered, 80prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $28Ardbeg Uigeadail, non chilled-filtered, 80prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $28
Balvenie 12yr, Doublewood, 86prf. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $28Balvenie 12yr, Doublewood, 86prf. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $28
Balvenie 16yr, French Oak, 95.4prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $34Balvenie 16yr, French Oak, 95.4prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $34
Caol Ila 12yr, 86prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $31Caol Ila 12yr, 86prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $31
Glenmorangie 10yr, The Original, 86prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Glenmorangie 10yr, The Original, 86prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18
Laphroaig 10yr, 86prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20Laphroaig 10yr, 86prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20
Laphroaig 25yr, 2018, 86prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $110Laphroaig 25yr, 2018, 86prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $110
Talisker 10yr, 91.6prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $21Talisker 10yr, 91.6prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $21
Talisker 18yr, 91.6prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $59Talisker 18yr, 91.6prf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $59



VODKAVODKA

ALB (corn), America . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14ALB (corn), America . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Wheatley (wheat), America . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Wheatley (wheat), America . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Chopin (potato), Poland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Chopin (potato), Poland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16
Stolichnaya (wheat), Russia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Stolichnaya (wheat), Russia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16
Belvedere (rye), Poland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17Belvedere (rye), Poland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17
Grey Goose (wheat), France . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Grey Goose (wheat), France . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18

GINGIN

St. George Terroir . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14St. George Terroir . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Aviation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15Aviation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15
Spring 44 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15Spring 44 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15
Bombay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Bombay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16
Hendrick’s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Hendrick’s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16
Plymouth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Plymouth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16
Monkey 47 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $21Monkey 47 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $21

TEQUILATEQUILA
Viamundi Agave . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Viamundi Agave . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Herradura Blanco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Herradura Blanco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16
Casamigos Blanco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Casamigos Blanco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18
Patron Blanco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Patron Blanco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18
Patron Reposado . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20Patron Reposado . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20
Patron Anejo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $23Patron Anejo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $23
Casa Dragones Blanco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $24 Casa Dragones Blanco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $24 
Calirosa Anejo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $24Calirosa Anejo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $24
Clase Azul Reposado . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $42Clase Azul Reposado . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $42

MEZCALMEZCAL

Viamundi Mezcal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15Viamundi Mezcal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15
Agave de Cortes Joven . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Agave de Cortes Joven . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16
Nuestra Soledad ‘Zoquitlán’. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Nuestra Soledad ‘Zoquitlán’. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18
Yola . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18Yola . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18
Gusto Historico Madrecuixe ‘Emanuel Ramos’ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20Gusto Historico Madrecuixe ‘Emanuel Ramos’ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20
Macurichos Maguey Blanco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $23Macurichos Maguey Blanco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $23

RUMRUM

Flor de Cana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Flor de Cana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Planteray 3 Star White Rum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15Planteray 3 Star White Rum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15
Don Papa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15Don Papa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16
Pyrat XO Reserve . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16Pyrat XO Reserve . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16
El Dorado 15 year Reserve . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18El Dorado 15 year Reserve . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18

APERTIFS & DIGESTIFSAPERTIFS & DIGESTIFS

Cocchi Vermouth . . . . . . . . $12Cocchi Vermouth . . . . . . . . $12
Dolin Dry Vermouth . . . . .  $12Dolin Dry Vermouth . . . . .  $12
Lillet Blanc . . . . . . . . . . . . $12Lillet Blanc . . . . . . . . . . . . $12
Amaro Nonino . . . . . . . . . . $14Amaro Nonino . . . . . . . . . . $14
Amaro Sfumato Rabarbaro . $14Amaro Sfumato Rabarbaro . $14
Aperol . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Aperol . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Campari . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Campari . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Chambord . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Chambord . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Combier L’Original . . . . . . . $14Combier L’Original . . . . . . . $14
Cynar 70 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Cynar 70 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Fernet Branca . . . . . . . . . . . $14Fernet Branca . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Fernet Branca Menta . . . . . $14Fernet Branca Menta . . . . . $14
Giffard Crème de Violette . . . . $14Giffard Crème de Violette . . . . $14

Gran Classico . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Gran Classico . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Lazzaroni Amaretto . . . . . . . $14Lazzaroni Amaretto . . . . . . . $14
Linie Aquavit . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Linie Aquavit . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Montenegro . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Montenegro . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Pimm’s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Pimm’s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
Sambuca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14Sambuca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
St. Germain . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14St. Germain . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14
D.O.M Benedictine . . . . . . . . $15D.O.M Benedictine . . . . . . . . $15
Grand Marnier . . . . . . . . . . . $15Grand Marnier . . . . . . . . . . . $15
Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur $15Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur $15
Pernod . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15Pernod . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15
St. George Absinthe . . . . . . . $16St. George Absinthe . . . . . . . $16
Green Chartreuse . . . . . . . . . $20Green Chartreuse . . . . . . . . . $20



CHAMPAGNECHAMPAGNE

VINTAGEVINTAGE  

Dom Pérignon 2010Dom Pérignon 2010
$500$500

Dom Pérignon Rosé 2006Dom Pérignon Rosé 2006
$845$845

Dom Pérignon Brut 2008 (magnum)Dom Pérignon Brut 2008 (magnum)
$2500$2500

Larmandier-Bernier, Premier Cru Brut Nature Larmandier-Bernier, Premier Cru Brut Nature 
Blanc de Blancs Terre Vertus Non-Dosé 2014Blanc de Blancs Terre Vertus Non-Dosé 2014

$180 $180 

Louis Roederer, Champagne Brut Cristal Rosé 2012Louis Roederer, Champagne Brut Cristal Rosé 2012
$700$700

NON-VINTAGENON-VINTAGE

Chartogne-Taillet, Champagne BrutChartogne-Taillet, Champagne Brut
Cuvée Sainte AnneCuvée Sainte Anne

$120$120

Doyard Premier Cru Brut Blanc de Blancs NVDoyard Premier Cru Brut Blanc de Blancs NV
‘Cuvée Vendémiaire’ ‘Cuvée Vendémiaire’ 

$125$125

Krug ‘Grand Cuvée’ BrutKrug ‘Grand Cuvée’ Brut
$350$350

Marc Hebrart, Grand Cru ‘Les Crayeres’Marc Hebrart, Grand Cru ‘Les Crayeres’
Blanc de Noir Vielles VigneBlanc de Noir Vielles Vigne

$125$125

Moutard ‘Grande Cuvée’ Brut NVMoutard ‘Grande Cuvée’ Brut NV
$90$90



2-PACK $5.002-PACK $5.00

DELANCEY CAR SERVICEDELANCEY CAR SERVICE
(212) 228-3301(212) 228-3301



To Our Patrons:To Our Patrons:
We consider it a privilege to have served We consider it a privilege to have served 
you and are happy to express our deep you and are happy to express our deep 
appreciation of your valued patronage.appreciation of your valued patronage.

We shall eagerly look forward to seeing We shall eagerly look forward to seeing 
you again in the not too distant future.you again in the not too distant future.

Thank You!Thank You!


